General information about company

Scrip code 531952

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE811H01017

Name of the company RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 };Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl?er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

sy o No. Of | No. Of S Shareholding as a Number of V(?t.ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) . | paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated . .
09} shareholder EE‘;;EhOlders s]l:aigslty equity | Depository I_le(l{iv()\ill) as per SCRR, 1957) NOSEATG CIN RIS | izl e
N - 0,
In held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 8 5861325 5861325 |60.72 5861325 5861325 | 60.72
Promoter
Group
B) Public 996 3791545 3791545 |39.28 3791545 3791545 | 39.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1004 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of SIETE
Noor No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% | Lockedin |P'edged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U a(ljresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur_ri erho
Category | of ndertying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 €quity shares
Outstanding . - held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1)) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)= (VIDH(X) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁlromoter 60.72 5861325
Group
ublic !
(B) Publi 39.28 3620761
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9482086




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

3 ot [shrolang [ Nenber of Yo e e
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Pa}"tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Crttegry e e || Iige. (O paidup | P sifi- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ¢ _ SC asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) equity equity LorrgoRtttony | (VIL)S ) e s of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) 1
shares Class eg: | Class Tota
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ As a % of = og: Total Voting
) (VD | (A+B+C2) y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@ linetrmalistingm | 5161325 5161325 | 53.47 5161325 5161325 | 53.47
undivided Family
o) Any Other 1 700000 700000 |7.25 700000 700000 |7.25
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 8 5861325 5861325 | 60.72 5861325 5861325 | 60.72
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 5861325 5861325 | 60.72 5861325 5861325 | 60.72
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) SIS 899 724949 724949 | 7.51 724949 724949 |7.51
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 256428 256428 | 2.66 256428 256428 |2.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Ay Qi 91 2810168 2810168 | 29.11 2810168 2810168 | 29.11
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal &) 996 3791545 3791545 | 39.28 3791545 3791545 | 39.28
Total Public
Shareholding
996 3791545 3791545 | 39.28 3791545 3791545 | 39.28
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1004 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
A+B+C2)
il 1004 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of 0: L% SAAIEs Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible , held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) 53.47 5161325
(d) 7.25 700000
UG 60.72 5861325
(€]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.72 5861325
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD+HAP)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8} Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 7.51 559065
(a(ii)) 2.66 256428
() 29.11 2805268
Sub-Total (B) 39.28 3620761
(€)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.28 3620761
B=B)(D)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9482086
Total (A+B+C 100 9482086

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT GARG

ASHA GARG

BABITA
GARG

BHAWNA
GARG

NITIN GARG

RAVINDER
KUMAR
GARG

AMIT GARG
HUF

PAN (II)

AAXPG2220R

AAXPG2219A | AERPG7941K

AARPG3059J

AANPG3932E

ACWPG1167G

AAGHAQ0096N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

17.58

6.72

8.47

5.78

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

Class eg:y

Total

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

17.58

4.6

6.72

8.47

5.78

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

17.58

6.72

8.47

5.78

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

992400

1697131

444454

649095

817953

558292

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5161325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

5161325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5161325

Class eg:y

Total

5161325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5161325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCR2420E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700000

700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

700000

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

700000

700000

Class eg:y

Total

700000

700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.25

7.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

700000

700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITI SHRIVASTAVA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DJYPS8884J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97009

97009

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

97009

97009

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97009

97009

Class eg:y

Total

97009

97009

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

—_

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

97009

97009




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND
RATHI
SHARE AND
STOCK
BROKERS
LIMITED

GLOBE

CAPITAL
MARKET
LIMITED

ROOPAM
FINANCERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAMPOORNA
PORTFOLIO
LIMITED

NRI- NON-
REPATARIABLE

NRI-
REPATARIABLE

PAN (II)

AAACN3405F

AAACG4267G

AAACR7945Q

AAOCS8998N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1059752

295855

173739

211536

11639

32371

3498

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1059752

295855

173739

211536

11639

32371

3498

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.98

3.06

1.8

2.19

0.12

0.34

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1059752

295855

173739

211536

11639

32371

3498

Class eg:y

Total

1059752

295855

173739

211536

11639

32371

3498

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.98

3.06

1.8

2.19

0.12

0.34

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

10.98

3.06

1.8

2.19

0.12

0.34

0.04




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1059752

295855

173739

211536

11639

32371

3498

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Others

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIVIDUAL HUF

SITA RAM HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABCHS8882F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

17

1

57

91

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

277740

239392

2484920

2810168

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

277740

239392

2484920

2810168

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.88

2.48

25.74

29.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

277740

239392

2484920

2810168

Class eg:y

Total

277740

239392

2484920

2810168

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.88

2.48

25.74

29.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.88

2.48

25.74

29.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

277740

239392

2480020

2805268

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







